
SILVER ARROW INDOOR #2 2021

Mount Petrie Bowmen Previous

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 24mth PB % Improvement

Michael Symons C-M 591 596 1187 1185 0.1688

Linda Gell C-W 573 567 1140 -

Gary Woodward C-VM70+ 573 553 1126 1097 2.6436

John Waller C-VM 569 553 1122 1071 4.7619

David Richter C-VM 550 543 1093 1170

Kerry Cheras C-VW 538 486 1024 1085

Matthew Gell C-M 566 566 -

Ramin Attarian C-M 562 562 -

Kate McDonald C-W 498 498 -

Mathilda Gell C-CG 362 362 -

Hugh Turner R-M 526 496 1022 1053

Lara Bezzina R-CW 511 506 1017 1002 1.4970

Terrance Ha R-M 484 470 954 -

Bevelyn Hewlett LB-MW 447 476 923 905 1.9890

Rosemary Tan R-W 417 400 817 -

Cameron Best LB-MM 390 393 783 905

Bob Burnell R-VM70+ 507 245 752 -

Keith Frewin R-VM70+ 491 225 716 -

Hannah Felton LB-W 250 326 576 598

Samford Valley Target Archers Previous

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 24mth PB Imp

Frans Roodt C-MM 595 590 1185 1190

Scott Hagaman C-M 594 589 1183 1180 0.2542

Darren Brack C-MM 588 589 1177 1169 0.6843

Trevor Clark C-VM70+ 559 573 1132 1156

Brian Hagaman C-VM 535 548 1083 1038 4.3353

Andy Woodhouse R-MM 488 501 989 978 1.1247

Rob McMillan R-MM 498 481 979 936 4.5940

Alicia Emery R-W 476 468 944 -

Judith Symes R-VW70+ 469 447 916 898 2.0045

David Arrowsmith RBB-VM70+ 416 357 773 795

Bruce Symes RBB-VM70+ 429 338 767 811

Sofie Sandberg LB-MW 334 365 699 -

Antoinette White R-MW 388 309 697 -

Craig Glasby R-VM 527 527 -

Bart Brameijer R-MM 499 499 -

Patrich Barden RBB-VM70+ 251 202 453 -

Janelle Colquhoun R-MW 206 206 -

Byron Shire Archery Club Previous

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 24mth PB Imp

Ilias Katsapouikidis R-M 517 541 1058 -

Most improved over previous 24 months PB:- John Waller (MPB) improved by 4.7%

Composite Compound Teams

Samford Valley Target Archers

Frans Roodt 1185

Scott Hagaman 1183

Darren Brack 1177

Trevor Clark 1132

4677

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Michael Symons 1187

Linda Gell 1140

Gary Woodward 1126

John Waller 1122

4575



Composite Compound Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

MPB 20 19 39

SVTA 19 20 39

Junior Compound Teams

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Mathilda Gell 362

362

Junior  Compound Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

MPB 20 20 40

Composite Recurve Teams

Samford Valley Target Archers

Andy Woodhouse 989

Rob McMillan 979

Alicia Emery 944

Judith Symes 916

3828

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Hugh Turner 1022

Lara Bezzina 1017


